
Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (89 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24003 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24005 Golden RetrieverChamp Lisa Kremer

24008 Golden RetrieverChase Anita Raithel

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24006 GSDGustavus Mary Donaldson

24004 Belgian TervurenLuca Charlotte Fulkerson

Master Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

20003 AussieKindle Pam Leach

20006 AussieGrit Nancy Foss

20008 AussieBounce Linda Whitaker

20023 English SpringerGrady Barbara Robinson

20024 Golden RetrieverRogue Lisa Kremer

20025 WhippetBrand Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

20035 Border CollieZoey Deann Hecht

20037 BrittanyChuck Carol Baron

20041 Belgian MalinoisSini Patricia Perkins

20046 AussieQ Karen Nenow

20048 Golden RetrieverCaleb Debra Puett

20021 English SpringerIsabella Sharon Mathiesen

Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20028 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20029 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20039 Berger PicardPixel Michael Vanek

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20030 AussieGroot Lynn Morgan

20040 Border CollieAtlas Madi Moore

20042 Border CollieStar Megan Weaver

20047 AussieNacho Nancy Foss

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20011 Gordon SetterKanza Joy Bryan-Dolsby

Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

16002 PoodleCracker Jack Rebecca Osterfund

16003 Norwegian ElkhoundPrise Connie Schulte

16007 Shetland SheepdogToken Kristina Hanson

16011 All American DogCorona Loya VanOrder

16012 Shetland SheepdogDevi Lorraine Bredahl

16015 Border CollieLisa Linda Scorse

16021 Border ColliePhoebe Ann Zarr

16024 Border CollieMila Cyndi Buckley

16028 AussieAnnieBug Shannon O'Malley

16030 Shiba InuWyatt Joni Andrews

16035 Shetland SheepdogGigi John Burgess

16044 Min Am ShepherdKira Shelley Cox

16046 All American DogEnzo Kristina Hanson

16038 Shiba InuKoji Jennifer Rarey

Master Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16001 Labrador RetrieverSavannah Karla Vialle

16013 Golden RetrieverBryce Neida Heusinkvelt

16014 AussieSolo Lynn Morgan

16017 PoodleFrida Betti Hamilton

16020 Border CollieJourney Deborah Randell

16026 Golden RetrieverWestley Lisa Kremer

16031 Labrador RetrieverAshe Pam Anthony

16032 Golden RetrieverOnyx Debra Puett

16034 All American DogRosie Angela Hall

16037 Golden RetrieverTully Roan Janice Johnson

16040 Labrador RetrieverJosephine Karla Vialle

16042 Norwegian ElkhoundLegend Connie Schulte

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16018 PoodleAudrey Julie Nead

16041 PoodleNigel Rebecca Osterfund

Master Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12002 PoodleFlirt Emily Walker

12003 Cocker SpanielFletcher Becky Wertenberger

12007 Shetland SheepdogStash Lorraine Bredahl

12009 PoodleShelby Michele Borgman

12011 PoodleSola Cassie Schmidt

12015 PoodleZap Melissa Snell

12016 Min Am ShepherdFreedom Sabrina Willis

12019 PoodleLyra Emily Walker

Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12005 Shetland SheepdogRudy Jan Brown

12006 PoodleStreak Connie Griffith

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12012 Boston TerrierKarma Mikel Miller

Master Regular - 8 inches (14 dogs)

8001 Corgi (Cardigan)Violet Cheri Sutton

8002 Corgi (Pembroke)Ginga Ninja Elizabeth Woodman

8003 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

8007 PomeranianChloe Frank Orris

8008 Miniature PinscherGinny Doralyn Wheatley

8009 Corgi (Cardigan)Jo Samantha Nye DVM

8011 PapillonDart> Kathy Hightshoe

8015 PomeranianWoody-Wolf Renee Marley

8016 PapillonRiley Rhonda Brown

8017 PoodleBirdie Sandy Aldrich

8018 Miniature SchnauzerVeyda Sara Franson

8023 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

8025 PapillonSonic Debbie Barnes

8027 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8005 Corgi (Cardigan)Khenzie Allison Ryder

8010 Corgi (Pembroke)Whitley Sarah Dickerson

8012 PoodleGlow Cassie Schmidt

8013 Cocker SpanielNick Tammy Fairbanks

8019 PoodleBuddy Holly Lauraine Brandt

8021 WestieAndrew Merrily Shultz

8024 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8026 Corgi (Cardigan)Sunny Allison Ryder

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8006 Cocker SpanielIris Becky Wertenberger

Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4002 PomeranianGiggles Patty Orris

4003 HavaneseDuncan Stephen Sanders

Ring 1 Open JWW (14 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24002 GSDNicodemus Mary Donaldson

Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20044 AussieAlfie Pam Leach

20045 All American DogRellie Corinne Woody

Open Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20001 Golden RetrieverEnya Debra Puett

20015 PoodleBrad Rebecca Reckling

20031 Golden RetrieverDoodle Debra Puett

20007 Old English SheepdogWatson Mary Donaldson

20036 All American DogAnika Mary West

Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16022 All American DogGiGi Lisa Gilliam

16019 English SpringerJolie Sharon Mathiesen



Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16023 All American DogDodger Tracy Bell

Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12008 Shetland SheepdogFinnegan Brenda Plumbtree

Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8004 PapillonRocketMan Debbie Barnes

8020 Bichon FriseLexi Rebecca Ball

Ring 1 Novice JWW (13 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24007 Belgian TervurenRazor Bob Nash

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20004 All American DogRipley Corinne Woody

20005 AussieJasmine Karen Nenow

20009 DobeLava Heidi Benson

20022 Labrador RetrieverRanger Carl Fulkerson

20026 Border CollieMojo Loya VanOrder

20033 Border CollieSaffie Ann Koenig

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20016 Golden RetrieverInti Debra Puett

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20017 AussieRuger Julia Cummings

20019 Irish Water SpanielErin Terry Kast

20038 Border CollieLuna Olga Ivanova

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16048 Min Am ShepherdCurrent Kay Waldman

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16016 Border ColliePeach Ann Koenig

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (58 dogs)

Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24002 GSDNicodemus Mary Donaldson

24003 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24005 Golden RetrieverChamp Lisa Kremer

24006 GSDGustavus Mary Donaldson

Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20019 Irish Water SpanielErin Terry Kast

20023 English SpringerGrady Barbara Robinson

20024 Golden RetrieverRogue Lisa Kremer

20025 WhippetBrand Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

20026 Border CollieMojo Loya VanOrder

20030 AussieGroot Lynn Morgan

20037 BrittanyChuck Carol Baron

20042 Border CollieStar Megan Weaver

20047 AussieNacho Nancy Foss

Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20015 PoodleBrad Rebecca Reckling

20028 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20029 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20036 All American DogAnika Mary West

Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16005 Min Am ShepherdBentley Shelley Cox

16011 All American DogCorona Loya VanOrder

16015 Border CollieLisa Linda Scorse

16018 PoodleAudrey Julie Nead

16019 English SpringerJolie Sharon Mathiesen

16021 Border ColliePhoebe Ann Zarr

16024 Border CollieMila Cyndi Buckley

16028 AussieAnnieBug Shannon O'Malley

16030 Shiba InuWyatt Joni Andrews

16038 Shiba InuKoji Jennifer Rarey

16044 Min Am ShepherdKira Shelley Cox

16046 All American DogEnzo Kristina Hanson

Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16001 Labrador RetrieverSavannah Karla Vialle

16014 AussieSolo Lynn Morgan

16017 PoodleFrida Betti Hamilton

16020 Border CollieJourney Deborah Randell

16026 Golden RetrieverWestley Lisa Kremer

16031 Labrador RetrieverAshe Pam Anthony

16034 All American DogRosie Angela Hall

16040 Labrador RetrieverJosephine Karla Vialle

Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12002 PoodleFlirt Emily Walker

12003 Cocker SpanielFletcher Becky Wertenberger

12009 PoodleShelby Michele Borgman

12012 Boston TerrierKarma Mikel Miller

12015 PoodleZap Melissa Snell

Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12008 Shetland SheepdogFinnegan Brenda Plumbtree

Regular - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8001 Corgi (Cardigan)Violet Cheri Sutton

8003 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

8007 PomeranianChloe Frank Orris

8009 Corgi (Cardigan)Jo Samantha Nye DVM

8016 PapillonRiley Rhonda Brown

8017 PoodleBirdie Sandy Aldrich

8018 Miniature SchnauzerVeyda Sara Franson

8023 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8010 Corgi (Pembroke)Whitley Sarah Dickerson

8013 Cocker SpanielNick Tammy Fairbanks

8022 PoodleLyra Emily Walker

8024 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4002 PomeranianGiggles Patty Orris

4003 HavaneseDuncan Stephen Sanders

4004 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (86 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24003 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24005 Golden RetrieverChamp Lisa Kremer

24008 Golden RetrieverChase Anita Raithel

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24004 Belgian TervurenLuca Charlotte Fulkerson

Master Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20003 AussieKindle Pam Leach

20006 AussieGrit Nancy Foss

20008 AussieBounce Linda Whitaker

20023 English SpringerGrady Barbara Robinson

20024 Golden RetrieverRogue Lisa Kremer

20025 WhippetBrand Sandra B Leonard, 
DVM

20035 Border CollieZoey Deann Hecht

20037 BrittanyChuck Carol Baron

20041 Belgian MalinoisSini Patricia Perkins

20046 AussieQ Karen Nenow

Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20028 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20029 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20039 Berger PicardPixel Michael Vanek

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20021 English SpringerIsabella Sharon Mathiesen

20030 AussieGroot Lynn Morgan

20042 Border CollieStar Megan Weaver



20047 AussieNacho Nancy Foss

20048 Golden RetrieverCaleb Debra Puett

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20011 Gordon SetterKanza Joy Bryan-Dolsby

Master Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16002 PoodleCracker Jack Rebecca Osterfund

16003 Norwegian ElkhoundPrise Connie Schulte

16007 Shetland SheepdogToken Kristina Hanson

16011 All American DogCorona Loya VanOrder

16012 Shetland SheepdogDevi Lorraine Bredahl

16015 Border CollieLisa Linda Scorse

16021 Border ColliePhoebe Ann Zarr

16024 Border CollieMila Cyndi Buckley

16030 Shiba InuWyatt Joni Andrews

16035 Shetland SheepdogGigi John Burgess

16044 Min Am ShepherdKira Shelley Cox

16046 All American DogEnzo Kristina Hanson

Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16001 Labrador RetrieverSavannah Karla Vialle

16013 Golden RetrieverBryce Neida Heusinkvelt

16014 AussieSolo Lynn Morgan

16017 PoodleFrida Betti Hamilton

16020 Border CollieJourney Deborah Randell

16026 Golden RetrieverWestley Lisa Kremer

16031 Labrador RetrieverAshe Pam Anthony

16032 Golden RetrieverOnyx Debra Puett

16040 Labrador RetrieverJosephine Karla Vialle

16042 Norwegian ElkhoundLegend Connie Schulte

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16028 AussieAnnieBug Shannon O'Malley

16038 Shiba InuKoji Jennifer Rarey

16041 PoodleNigel Rebecca Osterfund

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16023 All American DogDodger Tracy Bell

16034 All American DogRosie Angela Hall

16037 Golden RetrieverTully Roan Janice Johnson

Master Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12002 PoodleFlirt Emily Walker

12003 Cocker SpanielFletcher Becky Wertenberger

12007 Shetland SheepdogStash Lorraine Bredahl

12009 PoodleShelby Michele Borgman

12011 PoodleSola Cassie Schmidt

12015 PoodleZap Melissa Snell

12016 Min Am ShepherdFreedom Sabrina Willis

12019 PoodleLyra Emily Walker

Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12005 Shetland SheepdogRudy Jan Brown

12006 PoodleStreak Connie Griffith

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12012 Boston TerrierKarma Mikel Miller

Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12008 Shetland SheepdogFinnegan Brenda Plumbtree

Master Regular - 8 inches (13 dogs)

8001 Corgi (Cardigan)Violet Cheri Sutton

8002 Corgi (Pembroke)Ginga Ninja Elizabeth Woodman

8007 PomeranianChloe Frank Orris

8008 Miniature PinscherGinny Doralyn Wheatley

8009 Corgi (Cardigan)Jo Samantha Nye DVM

8011 PapillonDart> Kathy Hightshoe

8015 PomeranianWoody-Wolf Renee Marley

8016 PapillonRiley Rhonda Brown

8017 PoodleBirdie Sandy Aldrich

8018 Miniature SchnauzerVeyda Sara Franson

8023 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

8025 PapillonSonic Debbie Barnes

8027 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8005 Corgi (Cardigan)Khenzie Allison Ryder

8010 Corgi (Pembroke)Whitley Sarah Dickerson

8012 PoodleGlow Cassie Schmidt

8019 PoodleBuddy Holly Lauraine Brandt

8021 WestieAndrew Merrily Shultz

8024 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8026 Corgi (Cardigan)Sunny Allison Ryder

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8003 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4002 PomeranianGiggles Patty Orris

4003 HavaneseDuncan Stephen Sanders

Ring 1 Open Standard (14 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24002 GSDNicodemus Mary Donaldson

24006 GSDGustavus Mary Donaldson

Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20040 Border CollieAtlas Madi Moore

20044 AussieAlfie Pam Leach

20045 All American DogRellie Corinne Woody

20009 DobeLava Heidi Benson

Open Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20001 Golden RetrieverEnya Debra Puett

20015 PoodleBrad Rebecca Reckling

20031 Golden RetrieverDoodle Debra Puett

20036 All American DogAnika Mary West

20007 Old English SheepdogWatson Mary Donaldson

Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16018 PoodleAudrey Julie Nead

16022 All American DogGiGi Lisa Gilliam

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8004 PapillonRocketMan Debbie Barnes

Ring 1 Novice Standard (13 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24007 Belgian TervurenRazor Bob Nash

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20004 All American DogRipley Corinne Woody

20005 AussieJasmine Karen Nenow

20022 Labrador RetrieverRanger Carl Fulkerson

20026 Border CollieMojo Loya VanOrder

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20016 Golden RetrieverInti Debra Puett

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20017 AussieRuger Julia Cummings

20019 Irish Water SpanielErin Terry Kast

20038 Border CollieLuna Olga Ivanova

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16019 English SpringerJolie Sharon Mathiesen

16048 Min Am ShepherdCurrent Kay Waldman

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8020 Bichon FriseLexi Rebecca Ball

Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8013 Cocker SpanielNick Tammy Fairbanks


